PRODUCT
REFERENCE GUIDE
1. Negative Terminal Post
2. Safe Vent Valve
3. Inter-cell Connector
4. Positive Terminal Post
5. Sealing Compound Epoxy
6. Container Cover

AT1229 12 2.9 2.7 2.4 1.8 79 56 99 105 1.10 C T1 VRLA 12
AT1245 12 4.5 4.2 3.8 2.7 90 70 101 107 1.48 D T1 VRLA 12
AT1270 12 7.0 6.1 5.6 4.1 151 65 94 99 2.06 E T1 VRLA 12
BATTERY
TYPE VOLT
AH DIMENSION (MM) WET
WEIGHT
(KG)
ASSEMBLY POST
TYPE VENT WARRANTY
(MONTHS)20HR 10HR 5HR 1HR LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT TOTAL
HEIGHT
AMP-TECH DEEP CYCLE
AT62250 6 224.0 194.0 179.0 - 260 180 247 253 30.50 A T11 VRLA 12
AT1290D 12 9.0 7.9 7.2 5.3 151 65 93.5 99 2.45 E T2 VRLA 12
AT12120D 12 12.0 11.2 10.2 7.5 151 98 95 101 3.50 E T2 VRLA 12
AT12180D 12 18.0 16.8 15.8 11.6 181.5 77 167.5 167.5 6.00 C T12 VRLA 12
AT12200D 12 20.0 18.0 17.0 12.0 181.5 77 168 168 6.90 C T12 VRLA 12
AT12260D 12 26.0 24.0 21.1 15.5 166 175 125 125 8.57 C T12 VRLA 12
AT12350D 12 35.0 32.6 29.8 22.0 195 130 163 168 11.20 D T6 VRLA 12
AT12450D 12 45.0 42.0 38.7 27.5 197 165 170 170 13.20 C T6 VRLA 12
AT12550D 12 55.0 52.9 48.2 35.5 229 138 210 216 17.70 D T6 VRLA 12
AT12750D 12 75.0 72.2 65.8 48.5 260 168 208 214 22.30 D T6 VRLA 12
AT12900DS 12 105.0 95.2 83.0 57.9 306 168 208 214 30.60 D T6-A VRLA 12
AT121000DS 12 120.0 110.0 94.6 67.1 330 173 212 220 31.20 D T11 VRLA 12
AT121200D 12 120.0 110.0 94.6 68.1 408 177 225 225 34.00 D T11 VRLA 12
AT121500D 12 150.0 140.0 129.0 91.5 483 170 238.5 238.5 43.20 D T11 VRLA 12
AT122000D 12 200.0 187.0 175.4 129.2 522 240 218 224 62.20 F T11 VRLA 12
General Purpose Battery - Performance characteristic
Discharge characteristics Charging characteristics (Standby use)
•	 Aircraft signal
•	 Alarm and security system